
DELIVERS MORE USING LESS!

PRODUCT

Devices

Cable Runs

Switch Ports

Threat
Sensors

Warranty

COMPETITION

4 + Controller

4

4

Time Sliced/
Overlay

1-yr HW
90 day SW

XIRRUS

1

1

1

Integrated

5-yr HW
90 day SW

SERVICES

Site Survey

Security Scan

Install/Config

Hands-On
Training

Signal Strength
Guarantee

COMPETITION

$10K- $50K

$3K- $10K

$3K- $10K/day

$2K- $5K/class

No

XIRRUS

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

YES

CONTROLLER

XN8/ XS8 Wi-Fi Array

SWITCH SWITCH

2 WI-FI ARRAYS + INTEGRATED CONTROLLER8 ACCESS POINTS + CLOSET CONTROLLER

SERVICES COMPARISONPRODUCT COMPARISON



XS8

Maximum Wi-Fi Bandwidth

Integrated 802.11a/b/g+n Access Points

Integrated 802.11a+n Access Points

Integrated 802.11a/b/g Access Points

Integrated 802.11a Access Points

Total Integrated Access Points

Dedicated Wi-Fi Threat Sensor

Maximum Wi-Fi Backhaul Link

RP-TNC Connectors 

# of Integrated Antennas

Integrated Wi-Fi Switch Ports

Gigabit Ethernet Uplink Ports

Maximum Associated Users

Centralized Management for Large Array Networks (OPTIONAL)

RF Specifications

Wi-Fi Switch Specifications

Xirrus Management System

XN8

512

128

4x More

XIRRUS
XN8

Wi-Fi ARRAY

COMPETITION

2.4 Gbps

600 Mbps

4x More

XIRRUS
XN8

Wi-Fi ARRAY

COMPETITION

2.4Gbps

4

4

-

-

8

Yes

900Mbps

3

36

8

2

512

432Mbps

-

-

4

4

8

Yes

162Mbps

3

12

8

2

512
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